Feldman Valeriia Volodymyrivna

Category Family member

Last position FELDMAN ECO-PARK, LLC, Beneficial owner
L J

|

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Feldman Oleksandr Borysovych husband
Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine (Ukrainian

Parliament) , Member of Parliament of

Ukraine


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14550
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14550
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5137
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5137
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5137
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5137
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63




CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES



<
NARELLAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

i
ARMINOI HOLDINGS LIMITED

i
BLUSTEM LIMITED

-4
BURRBUSH HOLDINGS LIMITED

<
FRESHSKILL CONSULTING LIMITED

-4

AVEC UKRAINE GROUP LIMITED

"Perechrestya Plus inc" llc

"Budinvest-2" lic

"Avek Ukraine" llc

"Estate Development" lic

"Glory Property" lic

PJSC "hmsk"

"Avantis Plus" llc

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

HE204325

HE281497

HE307939

HE310019

HE295144

HE282052

38941647

37078732

32493486

38317189

35922113

21186813

34754952


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10974
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10965
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10966
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10967
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10978
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10964
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6086
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6092
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6071
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6296
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5407
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6089
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5488

"Harvet inc" llc

"Kosmo mol" lIs

"Perechrestya Plus" lIc

"Budinvest-1" llc

"Kosmo mol" llc

"Kharvet" lic

Limited Liability Company "Cart Write"

TOB "PEOAKLLIA XKYPHAJTY "EKO-NTAN®"

TOB "A® ArPO-CUCTEM"

"Trade End Technology Park" lic

Regional Landscape Park Feldman Ecopark

"Perspective" PrJSC

PJSC "Association Avek and Co"

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

ownership

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

34015486

38496973

34755139

33389458

38940732

32335443

22654860

42910426

42282971

40205469

41058717

31344111

22649344


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6281
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5499
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5487
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6075
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6097
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5412
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6212
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18341
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18327
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6091
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16525
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5498
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5482

Avek logistic zakhid LLC

Invest trans LLC

"Sonyachna Halyavyna" lic

Magnit LLC

PrJSC "Time"

"BM-Group Consulting" llc

PE "Status"

FELDMAN ECO-PARK, LLC

Limited Liability Company "Alcad" Ltd.

PrJSC "Avek Holding"

"Feldman Eco-Park" NGO

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

35168504

32032693

31631663

31061414

14100461

34757199

31558992

41017199

22636477

32675319

38277267


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16523
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16522
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5517
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16322
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6100
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6215
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5402
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14550
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5972
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6087
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4897

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4432
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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